wL
i

e . oA
A A - vy b ) "
i 3 . i 8
4 { R . -
J i ! i A
— / ' .
S *
. AN A
P
v 3 — =
- T~
I
.
!l T 3
0 e %
e ]

$579,000

BLVD DANBURY 8545, NAPLES, FL, 34120

RARELY AVAILABLE 2ND FOOR CARRIAGE HOME WITH DESIRABLE
EASTERN LANAI EXPOSURE. Vanderbilt Country club is an

exceptional BUNDLED GOLF COMMUNITY with a well-respected

golf course & driving range. The tree-lined 18 hole, par course B
winds through 6,631 yards of beauty and is enhanced by

stunning landscape. This well maintained, clean unit offers newer
appliances and [...]

Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Bedroom

Dining Room

Garage

Master Bedroom

Lanai

Living Room

11.2

11.1

14.3

18.8

11.8

27.6

15

Building Details

Year built: 2000
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

12.2

12.6

13

23.7

16.11

10

13.6

ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)

NewConstructionYN: No

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Guest, Paved

/N
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Features: Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, French
Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,
Fitness Center, Golf, Putting Green,
Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis
Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community
GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

Naples, FL 34102

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
~ 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201

Address:

Security Features: Gated Community, Fire
Sprinkler System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/lcemaker, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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