

BLVD DANBURY 8545, NAPLES, FL, 34120

https://www.naplesviews.com

RARELY AVAILABLE 2ND FOOR CARRIAGE HOME WITH DESIRABLE EASTERN LANAI EXPOSURE. Vanderbilt Country club is an exceptional BUNDLED GOLF COMMUNITY with a well-respected golf course & driving range. The tree-lined 18 hole, par course winds through 6,631 yards of beauty and is enhanced by stunning landscape. This well maintained, clean unit offers newer appliances and [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 haths
- Residential
- Low Rise (1-3)
- Active
- 1857 sq ft



Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Namber 51, 24102

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Bedroom	11.2	12.2
Bedroom	11.1	12.6
Dining Room	14.3	13
Garage	18.8	23.7
Master Bedroom	11.8	16.11
Lanai	27.6	10
Living Room	15	13.6

Building Details

Year built: 2000 **ArchitecturalStyle:** Low Rise (1-3)

ParkingTotal: 2 **NewConstructionYN:** No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Heating: Central Electric Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved, Guest, Paved

Amenities & Features





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, French

Doors, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Spa Features: Community

Security Features: Gated Community, Fire

Sprinkler System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Range,

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Lanai/Porch

Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Self

Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,

Fitness Center, Golf, Putting Green, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis

Court(s), Gated

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Address:

Naples, FL 34102

